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   　佛山冠华涛线缆有限公司是一家电

线电缆，五金等制造及销售的生产型工

厂，公司旗下附属两大分厂（佛山市荣

达线缆有限公司，佛山全恩友电线电缆

有限公司均隶属冠华涛），佛山市冠华

涛线 缆有限公司以 不同的 生产车间专

业、严格把控、系统化进行质量管理。

冠华涛品牌主营产品包括：网线，电源

线，同轴监控线， 屏蔽线

/对绞电源线）等国家强制 产品以及

RVV, RVVP（

3C

HDMI等弱电线缆以及网线机柜，服务

器机柜、电箱、户外防水箱、网络箱、

光纤铁盒等配套五金产品。五金车间部

自有切割机和环保喷涂线，实现线缆、

线缆配套五金一条龙供应市场，让客人

安心采购。佛山市冠华涛线缆有限公司

期待与您合作！

Foshan GHT Wire & Cable Co., Limited (VRGHT) is a 

production-oriented factory that manufactures and sells 

e lect r ic wi res, cables and hardware. There are two 

subsidiary factories of the company ( Foshan R&D Wire & 

Cable Co., Limited and Foshan QTY Wire & Cable Co., 

Limited are belong to VRGHT) .Foshan GHT Wire & Cable 

Co., Limited carries out quality management in different 

workshops in a professional, strict and systematic way. 

VRGHT is specializing in the production of network cable, 

power cab le , c oax ia l c ab le , RVV, RVVP ( sh i e lded 

cable/twisted pair power cable) and other 3C products, as 

well as weak electric wire such as HDMI cable and network 

cabinet, server cabinet, electric box, outdoor waterproof 

box, network box, optical fiber iron box and other auxiliary 

hardware products.The hardware workshop has its own 

cutting machine and environmental protection spraying line, 

which realizes the one-stop supply of cables and cable 

hardware to the market and allows customers to purchase 

free from worries. Foshan GHT Wire & Cable Co., Limited 

(VRGHT) is looking forward to cooperating with you!



室内超五类非屏蔽网线

室外超五类铝箔屏蔽
阻水网线

室内超六类非屏蔽网线

室外超六类铝箔屏蔽网线

室内超五类铝箔屏蔽网线

室外超五类铝箔 编织
双屏蔽阻水网线

+

室内超六类铝箔屏蔽网线

室外超六类铝箔+编织
双屏蔽网线

室内超五类铝箔 编织+
双屏蔽网线

室内超五类铝箔 编织+
双屏蔽网线

室内超六类铝箔 编织+
双屏蔽网线

室外超六类油膏防水网线 室内超六类 超 类网线/ 7

室外超五类非屏蔽阻水网线

室内超五类铝箔 编织+
双屏蔽网线

室外超六类非屏蔽阻水网线

超五类网线 / Lan Cable Cat5e

超 类网线 /六  Lan Cable Cat6
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Indoor UTP Cat5e

Outdoor FTP Cat5e

Indoor FTP Cat5e

Outdoor SFTP Cat5e

Indoor SFTP Cat5e

Indoor SFTP Cat5e

Outdoor UTP Cat5e

Indoor SFTP Cat5e

Indoor UTP Cat6

Outdoor FTP Cat6

Indoor FTP Cat6

Outdoor SFTP Cat6

Indoor SFTP Cat6

Outdoor UTP Cat6 with Jelly CAT6A/CAT7

Outdoor UTP Cat6



同轴电缆 射频电缆SYV75-3/-5/-9 SYV50-3/-5/-7/-9 RG58/RG59/RG174       
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超 类网线 /七  Lan Cable Cat7 超 类网线 /八  Lan cable Cat8

监控同轴线 / Coaxial Cable

监控组合      线 / RG58+2C / RG59+2C / RG6+2C 
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电话线 / Security Cable (HYA/HYV)

跳  线 / Patch Cord 

音响 喇叭线线/  / Speaker Cable 
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安防 警报线线/  / Alarm Cable 

屏蔽线 对绞线 /  / BV/BVR/RVV/RVVP/RVSP 

2RCA-2RCA 2RCA-2RCA 3.5-2RCA 3.5-2RCA 3.5-3RCA 3.5-3RCA 3RCA-3RCA

3RCA-3RCA 3RCA-3RCA 3RCA-3RCA 3.5-3.5(M-F) 3.5-3.5(M-M)

音频线 / Audio Cable



大平方电源线插头/Above 0.8mm² Model Choices

美标头-品字尾
USA-C13
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电源插头线 / Power Cord

弯欧头 品字尾-
Europe-C13

直欧头 梅花尾-
Europe-C13

直欧头 品字尾-
UK-C13

欧标头 品字尾-
Europe-C13

大英头 品字尾-
UK-C13

普通 / Regular

小英头 梅花尾- /UK-C5 意大利头-梅花尾/Italy-C5小英头 品字尾/- UK-C13 意大利头-品字尾/Italy-C13

弯欧头 直角品字尾-二芯美插头-品字尾/2 cores-C13 二芯美插头-点锡/2 cores-tail 弯欧头 客制化端子尾-

印度头-梅花尾
India-C5

印度头-品字尾
India-C13

二芯美插头-八字尾/2 cores-C7巴西头-梅花尾/Brazil-C5 巴西头-品字尾/Brazil-C13 二芯美插头-八字尾/2 cores-C7

澳大利亚头-梅花尾
Australia-C5

澳大利亚头-品字尾
Australia-C13

Europe-90°C13 Europe-customized

巴西头 品字尾-
Brazil-C13

延长线
C13-C14

弯头 品字尾-
Australia-C13

弯欧头 梅花尾-
Europe-C5

美标头 品字尾-
USA-C13



荷兰头-八字尾/Holland-C7

圆直头-品字尾/3 cores-C13

荷兰头-八字尾/Holland-C7

圆直头-梅花尾/3 cores-C5

大英头-八字尾/UK-C13 延长线/C13-C14弯头（中国）-点锡/3 cores-tail大英头 梅花尾/- UK-C5

4P4C

超五类非屏蔽
RJ45 8P8C

超六类非屏蔽
RJ45 8P8C

超五类屏蔽
RJ45 8P8C

超六类屏蔽
RJ45 8P8C

超五类非屏蔽
 彩色RJ45 8P8C

超六类非屏蔽
彩色RJ45 8P8C 

超五类屏蔽
 彩色RJ45 8P8C

超六类屏蔽
 彩色RJ45 8P8C

6P2C 6P4C 6P6C

大英头 八字尾/- UK-C7
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弯头（中国） 二品字尾一分二-
1-2xC13

巴基斯坦头 二品字尾一分二-
Pakistan-2xC13

弯头（中国） 二品字尾一分二-
1-2xC13

巴基斯坦头 二品字尾一分二-
Pakistan-2xC13

弯头（中国） 二品字尾一分二-
1-2xC13

巴基斯坦头 二品字尾一分二-
Pakistan-2xC13

美标头 梅花尾（扁线）-
USA-C5 (flat)

美标头 梅花尾（扁线）-
USA-C5 (flat)

水晶头 / Crystal Connector

UTP CAT5E
RJ45 8P8C COLOUR

UTP CAT6E
RJ45 8P8C COLOUR

FTP CAT5E
RJ45 8P8C COLOUR

FTP CAT6E
RJ45 8P8C COLOUR

UTP CAT5E
RJ45 8P8C 

UTP CAT6E
RJ45 8P8C 

FTP CAT5E
RJ45 8P8C 

FTP CAT6E
RJ45 8P8C 

弯欧头-品字尾/Europe-C13 弯欧头-梅花尾/Europe-C5美标头 梅花尾/- USA-C5



HDMI

VGA

006

008PC

F018

D004

D015

007

008PC

F018

D007

D016 铝合金头HDMI

008BD

F016

F018

D008

D019

010

F016

F018

D009

DVI-DVI

011

F016

F018

D010

DVI-HDMI

铝合金头HDMI

VGA D001 VGA D001
(M-F)

VGA J002 VGA D003 D004-DB9
(M-M)

D004-DB9
(M-F)

铝合金头HDMI 铝合金头HDMI 铝合金头HDMI

016A

F016

D001A

D011

HDMI-3RCA
PVC

F016

D002

D012

HDMI-Micro
HDMI

HDMI-VGA

F016

D003

D013

HDMI-TYPE C
Aluminum alloy 
connector HDMI

Aluminum alloy 
connector HDMI

Aluminum alloy 
connector HDMI

Aluminum alloy 
connector HDMI

Aluminum alloy 
connector HDMI

D007 VGA D008
3+9

VGA D009
3+9

VGA D010
3+9

VGA D011
3+9

Centronic 
Cable (36pin)

Centronic 
Cable (36pin)

电话 邮箱 / Phone  / E-mail： ：+86-133 1834 3440     sales@ghtcable.com 

+86-757-8199 1545     www.ghtcable.com固话 官网 / Tel  / Web： ：



汽配线 / Car Cable  

USB

GJYXCH

流光数据线(单线) 声控数据线 单线)(流光数据线(三合一) 声控数据线 三合一)( 尼龙线数据线(三合一) RGB )数据线(单线

GYTS GYXTW

电话 邮箱 / Phone  / E-mail： ：+86-133 1834 3440     sales@ghtcable.com 

+86-757-8199 1545     www.ghtcable.com固话 官网 / Tel  / Web： ：

光纤 / Fiber Optical Cable

blue

Light Up USB Light Up USB(3in1) Sound Control USB Sound Control USB(3in1) Nylon 3 in 1 USB RGB USB

blue blueblack black black graybluegreen greenred red red red redwhite white white white

监控 线BNC-DC  / BNC-DC CCTV Cable 
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CT005

CT010CT006 CT011CT007

CT012

CT008

CT013

CT009

CT014 CT014-1 CT014-2 CT015

CT016 CT017 CT020 CT021 CT022 CT023

CT024 CT025 CT026 CT027 CT028

2BNC CT001 CT002 CT003 CT004

BNC

网络机柜/NET WORK CABLE CABINET

42U22U15U

4U

9U 12U

6U
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配线架/理线架 Distribution rack/cable management rack

6U

22U

9U

27U

12U

32U 37U 42U

16U 18U

国内款 / Regular
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电箱/Electrical Compartment

防水箱/Waterproof Electric Box

监控网络设备箱/
CCTV Network Equipment Box

D400

A432

N432

A432-304

D500

A542

N542

A542-304

D600

网线钳/Cable clamp


